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	Entry Form Competitors
	

	This foRm must be returned before February 21, 2015
	

	Please fill in with type or write in capital letters!
	Form A



	ISU Member Federation:
	     


	Club:
	     


	Senior (B) Ice Dance/ Senior B Solo Dance

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	5:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	Junior (B) Ice Dance/ Junior B Solo Dance

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	3 : 
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	4 : 
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	5 : 
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	Advance Novice (B) Ice Dance/ Advanced Novice B Solo Dance

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	5:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	Intermediate Novice (B) Ice Dance/ Intermediate Novice B Solo Dance

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	5:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	Basic Novice (B) Ice Dance Basic Novice B Solo Dance

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	5:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	Juvenile Ice Dance /Solo Dance

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	5:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	Beginner Ice Dance /Solo Dance

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	5:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	Master Ice Dance /Solo Dance

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	5:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	Gold Ice Dance /Solo Dance

							Date of birth


			Name

		Given Name

		DD/MM/YY


		1:

	     
		     
		     

		2:
	     
		     
		     

	3:

	     
		     
		     

	4:

	     
		     
		     


	5:

     
     
     
Silver Ice Dance /Solo Dance
Date of birth

Name

Given Name

DD/MM/YY

1:

     
     
     
2:

     
     
     
3:

     
     
     
4:

     
     
     
5:

     
     
     
Bronze Ice Dance /Solo Dance
Date of birth

Name

Given Name

DD/MM/YY

1:

     
     
     
2:

     
     
     
3:

     
     
     
4:

     
     
     
5:

     
     
     



	Pre Bronze Ice Dance /Solo Dance

							Date of birth


			Name

		Given Name

		DD/MM/YY


		1:

	     
		     
		     

		2:

	     
		     
		     

	3:

	     
		     
		     

	4:

	     
		     
		     


	5:

     
     
     
Tin Ice Dance /Solo Dance
Date of birth

Name

Given Name

DD/MM/YY

1:

     
     
     
2:

     
     
     
3:

     
     
     
4:

     
     
     
5:

     
     
     
Copper Ice Dance /Solo Dance
Date of birth

Name

Given Name

DD/MM/YY

1:

     
     
     
2:

     
     
     
3:

     
     
     
4:

     
     
     
5:

     
     
     



	Aspiranten Ice Dance /Solo Dance

							Date of birth


			Name

		Given Name

		DD/MM/YY


		1:

	     
		     
		     

		2:

	     
		     
		     

	3:

	     
		     
		     

	4:

	     
		     
		     


	5:

     
     
     
Pupillen Ice Dance /Solo Dance
Date of birth

Name

Given Name

DD/MM/YY

1:

     
     
     
2:

     
     
     
3:

     
     
     
4:

     
     
     
5:

     
     
     
Starters Ice Dance /Solo Dance
Date of birth

Name

Given Name

DD/MM/YY

1:

     
     
     
2:

     
     
     
3:

     
     
     
4:

     
     
     
5:

     
     
     



	The undersigned club/skater hereby certifies that the above named competitors qualify with regard to eligibility according to ISU General Regulations, Rule 102, meet the age limits of Rule 108, paragraph 2 and meet the participation, citizenship and residency requirements in Rule 109, paragraphs 1 through 4

	Club/Skater:
	     

	Date, Signature:
	     


Please mail to:  Organizing Committee Unicorn Dance Trophy

            e-mail: unicorndancetrophy@gmail.com
	
	


Please mail to:  Organizing Committee Unicorn Dance Trophy

            e-mail: unicorndancetrophy@gmail.com
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